Date
May 9th
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
May 10th
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
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Rink Time

11:10am
11:30am
11:40am
11:40am
12:00pm
1:00pm
1:20pm
1:30pm
1:30pm
3:10pm
3:20pm
3:20pm
3:30pm
5:10pm
5:10pm
5:30pm
6:00pm
6:10pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:20pm
7:50pm
8:00pm
8:00pm
8:50pm
8:50pm
9:10pm
9:40pm

7:50am
8:10am
8:20am
8:20am
8:40am
9:40am
10:00am
10:10am
10:10am
10:30am
11:30am
11:50am
12:00pm
12:00pm
12:20pm
1:20pm

Home team

Palm Beach Junior Hawks (B)
Tampa Bay Juniors( B)

NH Monarchs Edinger (A)
Adirondack Wings (A)
Palm Beach Junior Hawks (A)
Islanders Hockey Club Tremblay (A)
Springfield Pics (A)
Junior Bruins White (A)
East Coast Junior Eagles (B)
NH Monarchs Dyment (A)
Andrews Hockey (A)

Pal Islanders (A)

Florida Eels (B)

NJ Hitmen White (A)

CT Yankees (A)
Syracuse Stars White (A)
Adirondack Wings (A)
Palm Beach Junior Hawks (A)
Kick Ice Coyotes (A)
Hampton Roads Junior Whalers (B)
Junior Bruins White (A)

NJ Hitmen Empire (B)

NJ Hitmen Futures (B)
Rochester Junior Americans (B)
Portland Pirates (A)

East Coast Junior Eagles (B)
NJ Hitmen Carolina (A)
Palm Beach Junior Hawks (B)

Pal Islanders (B)
Florida Eels (B)
NJ Hitmen Empire (B)

Palm Beach Junior Hawks (A)
Foxboro Stars White (A)
Islanders Hockey Club Jenkins (A)
Andrews Hockey (A)

NH Monarchs Robie (B)

Palm Beach Junior Hawks (B)

NJ Hitmen White (A)
Syracuse Stars White (A)

NJ Hitmen Carolina (A)
Foxboro Stars (A)

NH Monarchs Edinger (A)
Islanders Hockey Club Tremblay (A)
Rochester JR Americans Orange (A)
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Away team

NH Monarchs Robie (B)
Junior Bruins Empire (B)
Junior Bruins Black (A)
Foxboro Stars (A)
Baystate Breakers (A)
Florida Eels (A)

Portland Pirates (A)
Hampton Roads Junior Whalers (A)
Brewster Bulldogs (B)

East Coast Eagles (A)

NJ Hitmen Navy (A)
Foxboro Stars White (A)
Springfield Pics (B)
Philadelphia Flyers Gray (A)
Islanders Hockey Club Jenkins (A)
Rochester JR Americans Blue (A)
Baystate Breakers (A)
Foxboro Stars (A)
Philadelphia Flyers White (A)
Pal Islanders (B)
Springfield Pics (A)
Brewster Bulldogs (B)
Mountain Stars Hockey (B)
Snipper Academy Hockey (B)
Hampton Roads Junior Whalers (A)
Foxboro Stars Green(B)
Rochester JR Americans Orange (A)
Tampa Bay Juniors( B)

Springfield Pics (B)
Hampton Roads Junior Whalers (B)
Foxboro Stars Green(B)
Adirondack Wings (A)

NJ Hitmen Navy (A)

East Coast Eagles (A)

Pal Islanders (A)

Tampa Bay Juniors( B)
Junior Bruins Empire (B)
Rochester JR Americans Blue (A)
Philadelphia Flyers Gray (A)
Kick Ice Coyotes (A)
Baystate Breakers (A)
Florida Eels (A)

Junior Bruins Black (A)
Philadelphia Flyers White (A)



Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
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1:40pm
1:50pm
1:50pm
2:00pm
2:10pm
3:10pm
3:30pm
3:50pm
4:00pm
5:20pm
5:30pm
5:30pm
5:40pm
5:50pm
6:50pm
7:10pm
7:20pm
7:20pm
7:30pm
7:40pm
9:00pm
9:10pm

9:00am
9:00am
9:10am
9:10am
10:00am
10:00am
11:00am
11:00am
12:00pm
12:00pm
1:00pm
2:00pm

CT Yankees (A)
Springfield Pics (A)

NJ Hitmen Futures (B)
Mountain Stars Hockey (B)
Junior Bruins White (A)

NJ Hitmen Empire (B)
Brewster Bulldogs (B)

Pal Islanders (A)
Andrews Hockey (A)
Florida Eels (B)
Hampton Roads Junior Whalers (B)
Rochester JR Americans Blue (A)
NJ Hitmen White (A)
Florida Eels (A)

NH Monarchs Robie (B)

Kick Ice Coyotes (A)

NJ Hitmen Carolina (A)
Islanders Hockey Club Tremblay (A)
Islanders Hockey Club Jenkins (A)
CT Yankees (A)

NJ Hitmen Futures (B)
Rochester Junior Americans (B)

A division Quarter Finals
A division Quarter Finals
A division Quarter Finals
A division Quarter Finals
B Division Quarter Finals
B Division Quarter Finals
A division Semi Finals
A division Semi Finals
B division Semi Finals
B division Semi Finals
A division Final
B division Final
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NH Monarchs Dyment (A)
Hampton Roads Junior Whalers (A)
Rochester Junior Americans (B)
Snipper Academy Hockey (B)
Portland Pirates (A)

East Coast Junior Eagles (B)
Foxboro Stars Green(B)

NJ Hitmen Navy (A)
Foxboro Stars White (A)

Pal Islanders (B)
Springfield Pics (B)
Philadelphia Flyers Gray (A)
Syracuse Stars White (A)
Junior Bruins Black (A)
Junior Bruins Empire (B)
Rochester JR Americans Orange (A)
Philadelphia Flyers White (A)
NH Monarchs Edinger (A)
NH Monarchs Dyment (A)
East Coast Eagles (A)
Snipper Academy Hockey (B)
Mountain Stars Hockey (B)



