Date	Rink	Time	Home team	Div	Away team
May 9th					
Friday	4	11:10am	Palm Beach Junior Hawks (B)	В	NH Monarchs Robie (B)
Friday	3	11:30am	Tampa Bay Juniors(B)	В	Junior Bruins Empire (B)
Friday	1	11:40am	NH Monarchs Edinger (A)	Α	Junior Bruins Black (A)
Friday	5	11:40am	Adirondack Wings (A)	Α	Foxboro Stars (A)
Friday	2	12:00pm	Palm Beach Junior Hawks (A)	Α	Baystate Breakers (A)
Friday	4	1:00pm	Islanders Hockey Club Tremblay (A)	Α	Florida Eels (A)
Friday	3	1:20pm	Springfield Pics (A)	Α	Portland Pirates (A)
Friday	1	1:30pm	Junior Bruins White (A)	Α	Hampton Roads Junior Whalers (A)
Friday	5	1:30pm	East Coast Junior Eagles (B)	В	Brewster Bulldogs (B)
Friday	3	3:10pm	NH Monarchs Dyment (A)	Α	East Coast Eagles (A)
Friday	1	3:20pm	Andrews Hockey (A)	Α	NJ Hitmen Navy (A)
Friday	5	3:20pm	Pal Islanders (A)	Α	Foxboro Stars White (A)
Friday	6	3:30pm	Florida Eels (B)	В	Springfield Pics (B)
Friday	1	5:10pm	NJ Hitmen White (A)	Α	Philadelphia Flyers Gray (A)
Friday	5	5:10pm	CT Yankees (A)	Α	Islanders Hockey Club Jenkins (A)
Friday	2	5:30pm	Syracuse Stars White (A)	Α	Rochester JR Americans Blue (A)
Friday	4	6:00pm	Adirondack Wings (A)	Α	Baystate Breakers (A)
Friday	6	6:10pm	Palm Beach Junior Hawks (A)	Α	Foxboro Stars (A)
Friday	1	7:00pm	Kick Ice Coyotes (A)	Α	Philadelphia Flyers White (A)
Friday	5	7:00pm	Hampton Roads Junior Whalers (B)	В	Pal Islanders (B)
Friday	2	7:20pm	Junior Bruins White (A)	Α	Springfield Pics (A)
Friday	4	7:50pm	NJ Hitmen Empire (B)	В	Brewster Bulldogs (B)
Friday	3	8:00pm	NJ Hitmen Futures (B)	В	Mountain Stars Hockey (B)
Friday	6	8:00pm	Rochester Junior Americans (B)	В	Snipper Academy Hockey (B)
Friday	1	8:50pm	Portland Pirates (A)	Α	Hampton Roads Junior Whalers (A)
Friday	5	8:50pm	East Coast Junior Eagles (B)	В	Foxboro Stars Green(B)
Friday	2	9:10pm	NJ Hitmen Carolina (A)	Α	Rochester JR Americans Orange (A)
Friday	4	9:40pm	Palm Beach Junior Hawks (B)	В	Tampa Bay Juniors(B)
May 10th		·	, ,		, , , , ,
Saturday	6	7:50am	Pal Islanders (B)	В	Springfield Pics (B)
Saturday	5	8:10am	Florida Eels (B)		Hampton Roads Junior Whalers (B)
Saturday	3	8:20am	NJ Hitmen Empire (B)	В	Foxboro Stars Green(B)
Saturday	2	8:20am	Palm Beach Junior Hawks (A)	Α	Adirondack Wings (A)
Saturday	1	8:40am	Foxboro Stars White (A)	Α	NJ Hitmen Navy (A)
Saturday	6	9:40am	Islanders Hockey Club Jenkins (A)	Α	East Coast Eagles (A)
Saturday	5	10:00am	Andrews Hockey (A)	Α	Pal Islanders (A)
Saturday	3	10:10am	NH Monarchs Robie (B)	В	Tampa Bay Juniors(B)
Saturday	2	10:10am	Palm Beach Junior Hawks (B)	В	Junior Bruins Empire (B)
, Saturday	1	10:30am	NJ Hitmen White (A)	Α	Rochester JR Americans Blue (A)
Saturday	6	11:30am	Syracuse Stars White (A)	Α	Philadelphia Flyers Gray (A)
, Saturday	5	11:50am	NJ Hitmen Carolina (A)	Α	Kick Ice Coyotes (A)
Saturday	3	12:00pm	Foxboro Stars (A)	Α	Baystate Breakers (A)
Saturday	2	12:00pm	NH Monarchs Edinger (A)	Α	Florida Eels (A)
Saturday	1	12:20pm	Islanders Hockey Club Tremblay (A)	Α	Junior Bruins Black (A)
Saturday	6	1:20pm	Rochester JR Americans Orange (A)	Α	Philadelphia Flyers White (A)
2224.44	•	p	The street of th		

Saturday	5	1:40pm	CT Yankees (A)	Α	NH Monarchs Dyment (A)
Saturday	3	1:50pm	Springfield Pics (A)	Α	Hampton Roads Junior Whalers (A)
Saturday	2	1:50pm	NJ Hitmen Futures (B)	В	Rochester Junior Americans (B)
Saturday	4	2:00pm	Mountain Stars Hockey (B)	В	Snipper Academy Hockey (B)
Saturday	1	2:10pm	Junior Bruins White (A)	Α	Portland Pirates (A)
Saturday	6	3:10pm	NJ Hitmen Empire (B)	В	East Coast Junior Eagles (B)
Saturday	5	3:30pm	Brewster Bulldogs (B)	В	Foxboro Stars Green(B)
Saturday	4	3:50pm	Pal Islanders (A)	Α	NJ Hitmen Navy (A)
Saturday	1	4:00pm	Andrews Hockey (A)	Α	Foxboro Stars White (A)
Saturday	5	5:20pm	Florida Eels (B)		Pal Islanders (B)
Saturday	3	5:30pm	Hampton Roads Junior Whalers (B)	В	Springfield Pics (B)
Saturday	2	5:30pm	Rochester JR Americans Blue (A)	Α	Philadelphia Flyers Gray (A)
Saturday	4	5:40pm	NJ Hitmen White (A)	Α	Syracuse Stars White (A)
Saturday	1	5:50pm	Florida Eels (A)	Α	Junior Bruins Black (A)
Saturday	6	6:50pm	NH Monarchs Robie (B)	В	Junior Bruins Empire (B)
Saturday	5	7:10pm	Kick Ice Coyotes (A)	Α	Rochester JR Americans Orange (A)
Saturday	3	7:20pm	NJ Hitmen Carolina (A)	Α	Philadelphia Flyers White (A)
Saturday	2	7:20pm	Islanders Hockey Club Tremblay (A)	Α	NH Monarchs Edinger (A)
Saturday	4	7:30pm	Islanders Hockey Club Jenkins (A)	Α	NH Monarchs Dyment (A)
Saturday	1	7:40pm	CT Yankees (A)	Α	East Coast Eagles (A)
Saturday	5	9:00pm	NJ Hitmen Futures (B)	В	Snipper Academy Hockey (B)
Saturday	3	9:10pm	Rochester Junior Americans (B)	В	Mountain Stars Hockey (B)
Sunday	1	9:00am	A division Quarter Finals		
Sunday	2	9:00am	A division Quarter Finals		
Sunday	3	9:10am	A division Quarter Finals		
Sunday	6	9:10am	A division Quarter Finals		
Sunday	1	10:00am	B Division Quarter Finals		
Sunday	2	10:00am	B Division Quarter Finals		
Sunday	1	11:00am	A division Semi Finals		
Sunday	2	11:00am	A division Semi Finals		
Sunday	1	12:00pm	B division Semi Finals		
Sunday	2	12:00pm	B division Semi Finals		
Sunday	1	1:00pm	A division Final		
Sunday	1	2:00pm	B division Final		